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Western

Gents Recurve ARWC 2
P Tester
P Shoebridge

Gents Recurve ARST
B Casson

Gents Recurve ARAB
D Fleet

Gents Compound ARWC1
J Cavanagh

Gents Compound ARST
G Santo
M Neal

Gents Longbow
N Turville

Ladies Recurve ARWC 2
S Mallion

Ladies Recurve ARST
M Rogers

Ladies Compound ARWC 2
A Constable

Hits

95

95

22

94

96

96
96

47

73

87

95

Score

693
553

80

555

814

766
702

219

363

409

564

Golds

18
15

13

71

52
41

18

Burntwood Short Western

Ladies
M Carter 95
Gents
L March 74

Short Junoir
Western

Junior

Recurve

ARWC 2

J Mallion 92

Junior

Recurve

ARST

J Alderdice 90

Seniors Shooting the Short Junior Western

G Basford 88
J Howard 91
DNS

S Brown

615

378

592

521

544
581

24

26

17

21
24



