My Thanks go to:

The Sittingbourne Community College for the use of the facilities

<u>Ten-Ring Archery</u> meeting the needs of archers in Kent and beyond for over 18 years, for the donation of the faces.

Kent Archery Association for their full support.

Adam and Lisa Kenyon, their family and all the merry band that helped throughout the day.

The Sittingbourne branch of the M S society for helping to raise the profile of the event.

And special thanks go to Roger McMullen , our judge for the day, for stepping in at very short notice.

KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

www.archerykent.org.uk



Results
for the
Kent Tournament for Disabled
Archers

Saturday 24th July 2010
at
The Sittingbourne Community College
Swanstree Avenue
Sittingbourne
Kent
ME10 4NL

<u>Western</u>							
	Hits	Score	Golds	Burntwood Short Western			
Gents Recurve ARWC 2							
P Tester	95	693	18	Ladies			
P Shoebridge	95	553	15	M Carter	95	615	24
Gents Recurve ARST							
B Casson	22	80	2	Gents			
				L March	74	378	3
Gents Recurve ARAB							
D Fleet	94	555	13	Short Junoir			
Gents Compound ARWC1				<u>Western</u>			
J Cavanagh	96	814	71	Junior			
				Recurve			
Gents Compound ARST				ARWC 2			
G Santo	96	766	52	J Mallion	92	592	26
M Neal	96	702	41	oao.	0 _	002	
Gents Longbow				Junior			
N Turville	47	219	4	Recurve			
			•	ARST			
Ladies Recurve ARWC 2				J Alderdice	90	521	17
S Mallion	73	363	9				
				Seniors Shooting the Short Junior Western			
Ladies Recurve ARST				G Basford J Howard	88 91	544 581	21 24
M Rogers	87	409	9	J HOWAIU	91	361	24
Ladies Compound ARWC 2				DNS			
A Constable	OF	564	10	S Brown			
A CONSTABLE	95	564	18				